
Great Western Academy Term Dates  

Status – Final 
2023-24 
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November 2023 
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December 2023 
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February 2024 
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March 2024 
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April 2024 
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May 2024 
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June 2024 
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July 2024 
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August 2024 
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Term Dates TD Days 

Term 1: Friday 1st Sep – Thursday 19th Oct  (33 days) 1st and 4th Sept 2023 
Term 2: Monday 30th Oct – Friday 15th Dec   (35 days) 20th October 2023 
Term 3: Wednesday 3rd Jan – Friday 9th Feb  (28 days) 2nd January 2024 
Term 4: Monday 19th Feb – Thursday 28th Mar (28 days) 28th March 2024 
Term 5: Monday 15th Apr – Friday 24th May  (29 days) 
Term 6: Monday 3rd Jun – Tuesday 23rd Jul  (37 days) 

Public Holidays inside term time 
1st January 2024 
6th May 2024 


